
D R I N K S  M E N U

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coke/Diet Pepsi/Pepsi  Max
7Up Free
Mountain Dew
Shani
Mir inda (Ask for  current f lavours)
Red Bul l
Tonic/Soda Water
Applet iser
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Barbican (Ask for  current f lavours)
Laban Salted Yoghurt  Dr ink

3
3
3.5
3.5
3
3.5
3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

M O C K T A I L S  A N D  J U I C E S

5
5
5
5

4.5
4.5
3.5
3.5

El  Clás ico
Watermelon Sugar
Very Berry
Lei lamezze Twist

Freshly  Squeezed Orange Juice
Fresh Squeezed Lemon Juice
Apple Ju ice
Cranberry  Ju ice

T E A  A N D  C O F F E E

2/5
3.5/6.5
3.5
3
3
2.5
3.5
3.5

+0.5
+0.5

Fresh Mint  Tea Glass/Teapot
Chai  Latte Glass/Teapot
Tradit ional  Lebanese Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Add Shot of  Syrup
Iced Coffee

B O T T L E D  W A T E R

2.5/4
2.5/4

Sti l l  Water  330ml/750ml
Spark l ing Water 330ml/750ml

Please ask our  servers  about current specials!

Lei lamezze is  a BYOB venue,  corkage is  charged per person at  £3,  p lease ask us for  any glasses ,  ice buckets ,  or  bott le openers that you may need.



D E S S E R T S  M E N U

T R A D I T I O N A L  D E S S E R T S

baklawa  -  
sweet nutty  pastr ies served with crushed pistachio and syrup (v)
knafeh brown and ice cream  -  
cheese and semol ina based,  served with pistachio and syrup (v)
knafeh orange and ice cream  -  
cheese and vermicel l i  based,  served with pistachio and syrup (v)
mouhalabia  -  
sweet ,  rosewater custard pudding,  with crushed pistachio (v)
homemade pistachio ice cream  -  
topped with crushed pistachio and syrup (v)  (gf)

5

7

7

5

6

T H E  C L A S S I C S

6

6

4

6

lotus biscoff  cheesecake  -  
topped with st icky caramel  syrup (v)
red velvet cheesecake  -  
topped with chocolate sauce (v)
vanil la ice cream  -  
topped with caramel  syrup/chocolate sauce (v)  (gf)
vegan brownie  -  
with vegan vani l la ice cream, syrup and crushed pistachio (vg)

Please ask our  servers  about current specials!




Should you suffer  f rom a food al lergy or  intolerance,  p lease let  us know before order ing.  Every care is

taken to avoid cross contaminat ion in our  k i tchen,  however ,  we do handle poss ib le al lergenic ingredients

dur ing preparat ion.  Therefore,  we cannot guarantee our  dishes are completely  f ree from al lergens.



v  -  vegetar ian |  vg -  vegan |  gf  -  g luten-free

Lei lamezze is  a BYOB venue,  corkage is  charged per person at  £3,  p lease ask us for  any glasses ,  ice buckets ,  or  bott le openers that you may need.


